H i g h  t e c h  f i b r e s  a t  t h e  h e a r t  o f  i n n o v a t i o n
ROPE
CATA LO G U E
Customize
your rope
with unique
colors!
Select

COLOR
BLACK
COLOR
BLACK
COLOR
No creep
Heat resistant
SK78/SK99
DYNEEMA® RACING SK99
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER* BREAKING STRENGTH
(KG)
02 0,24 DYNE02RSK99 630
2,25 0,28 DYNE225RSK99 720
2,5 0,45 DYNE025RSK99 1 025
03 0,55 DYNE03RSK99 1 400
04 0,89 DYNE04RSK99 2 300
05 1,22 DYNE05RSK99 3 050
06 1,77 DYNE06RSK99 4 750
07 2,33 DYNE07RSK99 6 350
08 3,22 DYNE08RSK99 8 750
10 5,54 DYNE10RSK99 15 000
12 7,54 DYNE12RSK99 19 950
14 9,76 DYNE14RSK99 24 900
16 12,20 DYNE16RSK99 28 500
18 15,08 DYNE18RSK99 33 150
20 18,63 DYNE20RSK99 39 800
AERIAL TRACK LINE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M)
PRODUCT NUMBER
SK99 CORE
BREAKING STRENGTH
(KG)
06 2,31 CABPOL06RSK99 2 916
08 4,50 CABPOL08RSK99 5 568
10 6,22 CABPOL10RSK99 9 545
12 10,15 CABPOL12RSK99 13 788
14 11,98 CABPOL14RSK99 18 030
16 14,26 CABPOL16RSK99 23 334
BLACK TECHNOBRAID TECHNORA®
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT

04 0,82 VECT04LE 1 200 0,80 VECT04L 1 200
05 1,03 VECT05LE 1 450 1,00 VECT05L 1 450
06 1,75 VECT06LE 2 400 1,70 VECT06L 2 400
08 2,99 VECT08LE 4 200 2,90 VECT08L 4 200
09 3,81 VECT09LE 5 300 3,70 VECT09L 5 300
10 6,08 VECT10LE 8 500 5,90 VECT10L 8 500
12 9,37 VECT12LE 12 000 9,10 VECT12L 12 000
COVER FOR ELECTRIC WIRES OR STEEL CABLES
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING STRENGTH
(KG)
06 2,90 GAINPOLCAB06 900
08 4,40 GAINPOLCAB08 1 250
10 6,70 GAINPOLCAB10 1 900
12 10,80 GAINPOLCAB12 3 000
14 13,40 GAINPOLCAB14 3 600
16 18,50 GAINPOLCAB16 5 200
18 23,90 GAINPOLCAB18 6 400
20 30,00 GAINPOLCAB20 8 200
22 32,20 GAINPOLCAB22 9 500
24 41,30 GAINPOLCAB24 11 500
26 48,70 GAINPOLCAB26 14 500
TECHNOTRESSE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M)
PRODUCT
NUMBER
BREAKING STRENGTH
(KG)
06 3,30 KV06AT 2 500
08 4,50 KV08AT 3 950
10 7,90 KV10AT 7 150
12 10,90 KV12AT 9 750
14 14,30 KV14AT 13 100
16 18,10 KV16AT 17 900
PALETTE 1
PAGE 43
COLORS
PRODUCT USED:

(KG/100M)
PRODUCT
NUMBER*
BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
No core
02 0,20 TT02ML 70
2,5 0,40 TT025M 110
03 0,70 TT03ML 220
Parallel core
04 1,20 TT04ML 340
05 1,80 TT05ML 390
06 2,40 TT06ML 550
07 3,60 TT07ML 740
08 4,80 TT08ML 1 100
10 6,80 TT10ML 1 800
12 9,80 TT12ML 2 450
14 14,10 TT14ML 3 400
16 18,20 TT16ML 4 200
Braided core
18 21,10 TT18ML 4 750
20 25,70 TT20ML 5 550
POLYESTER DRAID / PENTEX®  CORE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M)
PRODUCT
NUMBER*
BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
Single braid
parallel core
03 0,90 LS03ML 220
04 1,40 LS04ML 340
05 1,90 LS05ML 440
braided core
06 2,80 LS06ML 610
07 3,80 LS07ML 950
08 5,40 LS08ML 1250
10 7,70 LS10ML 1900
12 10,50 LS12ML 2450
14 14,00 LS14ML 3400
16 19,60 LS16ML 4000
POLYESTER SINGLE BRAID
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M)
PRODUCT
NUMBER
BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
White
04 1,10 TT04SA 450
06 1,90 TT06SA 850
08 3,10 TT08SA 1 450
10 6,60 TT10SA 2 975
12 9,20 TT12SA 4 120
14 11,80 TT14SA 5 250
16 15,80 TT16SA 6 980
Grey
04 1,10 TT04SAUN 450
06 1,90 TT06SAUN 850
8 3,10 TT08SAUN 1 450
10 6,60 TT10SAUN 2 975
12 9,20 TT12SAUN 4 120
14 11,80 TT14SAUN 5 250
16 15,80 TT16SAUN 6 980
*Solid color: product number ends with UN instead of ML
Solid black: product number ends with NR instead of ML.
Aude Cayatte designs scenic areas and layouts
for rest and leisure in gardens, using shade sails,

BLACK
03 0,65 ZSAND3 ZSA3NR
04 1,30 ZSAND4 ZSA4NR
05 1,90 ZSAND5 ZSA5NR
06 3,00 ZSAND6 ZSA6NR
08 4,80 ZSAND8 ZSA8NR
10 7,10 ZSAND10 ZSA10N
REFLECTOR ROPE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER* BREAKING STRENGTH
(KG)
06 2,90 CRR06M 900
08 4,40 CRR08M 1 250
10 6,70 CRR10M 1 900
12 10,80 CRR12M 3 000
14 13,40 CRR14M 3 600
16 18,50 CRR16M 5 200
18 23,90 CRR18M 6 400
20 30,00 CRR20M 8 200
22 32,20 CRR22M 9 500
24 41,30 CRR24M 11 500
26 48,70 CRR26M 14 500
SAFETY ROPE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT

Core:  12 strand Technora®
3 STRAND – POLYESTER
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M)
PRODUCT
 NUMBER
BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
04 1,30 TD04CH 220
05 1,90 TD05CH 300
06 2,40 TD06CH 410
07 3,40 TD07CH 550
08 4,60 TD08CH 700
10 6,50 TD10CH 1 050
12 8,60 TD12CH 1 400
14 11,40 TD14CH 1 600
16 16,10 TD16CH 1 950
18 20,80 TD18CH 2 350
20 23,10 TD20CH 3 040
22 29,30 TD22CH 4 100
24 38,60 TD24CH 4 850
26 43,00 TD26CH 5 650
NOMEX® 100%
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT

NUMBER
WHITE
PRODUCT
NUMBER
BLACK
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SOLID COLOR
BREAKING
LOAD
(KG)
04 1,50 TC04ML TC04NR TC04UN 350
05 2,00 TC05ML TC05NR TC05UN 390
06 2,60 TC06ML TC06NR TC06UN 550
08 4,20 TC08ML TC08NR TC08UN 1 020
10 6,40 TC10ML TC10NR TC10UN 1 800
12 9,20 TC12ML TC12NR TC12UN 2 280
14 12,00 TC14ML TC14NR TC14UN 3 060
16 17,20 TC16ML TC16NR TC16UN 3 850
18 21,30 TC18ML TC18NR TC18UN 4 500
20 28,40 TC20ML TC20NR TC20UN 5 250
22 32,90 TC22ML TC22NR TC22UN 6 800
24 37,00 TC24ML TC24NR TC24UN 8 150
FRANCE OLYMPE® ARAMIDE CORE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M)
PRODUCT NUMBER
WHITE & BLACK
FLECK*
PRODUCT NUMBER
BLACK & WHITE
FLECK*
RÉSISTANCE
(KG)
02 0,26 KV02ML KV02NR 110
03 0,90 KV03ML KV03NR 280
04 1,28 KV04ML KV04NR 350
05 1,79 KV05ML KV05NR 480
06 2,50 KV06ML KV06NR 750
07 4,30 KV07ML KV07NR 1 050
08 5,20 KV08ML KV08NR 1 360
10 8,10 KV10ML KV10NR 2 200
12 11,80 KV12ML KV12NR 2 650
14 13,40 KV14ML KV14NR 3 680
16 19,30 KV16ML KV16NR 4 650
18 22,60 KV18ML KV18NR 5 400
20 28,90 KV20ML KV20NR 8 200
POLYESTER EXTRA COVER MULTI COLOR
DIAMETER
(MM)

POLYESTER COVER
SK78 STANDARD
CORE
BREAKING
LOAD
(KG)
PRODUCT #
TECHNORA®/
POLYESTER COVER
SK78 RACING CORE
BREAKING
LOAD
(KG)
06 3,00 HELIOS06T 2 000   HELIOS06TRSK78 2 300
08 4,50 HELIOS08T 3 000   HELIOS08TRSK78 3 750
10 6,80 HELIOS10T 6 600   HELIOS10TRSK78 6 900
12 9,70 HELIOS12T 7 500   HELIOS12TRSK78 9 000
14 13,40 HELIOS14T 9 800   HELIOS14TRSK78 12 400
16 18,00 HELIOS16T 14 000   HELIOS16TRSK78 15 850
18 22,50 HELIOS18T 17 100   HELIOS18TRSK78 18 900
20 25,00 HELIOS20T 18 600   HELIOS20TRSK78 23 000
22 29,50 HELIOS22T 22 000   HELIOS22TRSK78 26 800
24 34,90 HELIOS24T 25 000   HELIOS24TRSK78 31 000
THE TEMPEST®
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M)
PRODUCT NUMBER
(WITH FLECK)*
BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
04 1,0 TE04ID 170
05 1,6 TE05ID 310
06 2,2 TE06ID 410
07 3,1 TE07ID 550
08 4,4 TE08ID 630
10 5,8 TE10ID 980
12 8,2 TE12ID 1 200
14 10,9 TE14ID 1 900
16 13,7 TE16ID 2 980
Good resistance to
abrasion
Low elongation
Flexible

Properties
This rope combines resistance to abrasion with flexibility. The
braided core makes it easy to splice and fit any application.
Construction
Cover: 24 strand continuous polyester
Cover: 12 or 16 strand continuous polyester
CALLISTO®
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M)
PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
06 2,90 CALLI06 900
08 4,40 CALLI08 1 250
10 6,70 CALLI10 1 900
12 10,80 CALLI12 3 000
14 13,40 CALLI14 3 600
16 18,50 CALLI16 5 200
18 23,90 CALLI18 6 400
20 30,00 CALLI20 8 200
22 32,20 CALLI22 9 500
24 41,30 CALLI24 11 500
26 48,70 CALLI26 14 500
FRANCE OLYMPE®  POLYESTER CORE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M)
PRODUCT #
WHITE
& FLECK
PRODUCT #
BLACK & FLECK
PRODUCT #
SOLID COLOR
BREAKING
LOAD
(KG)
02 0,30 FO02ML FO02NR FO02UN 90
2,5 0,60 FO025M FO025NR FO025UN 130
03 0,90 FO03ML FO03NR FO03UN 220
04 1,40 FO04ML FO04NR FO04UN 340
05 1,90 FO05ML FO05NR FO05UN 440
06 2,80 FO06ML FO06NR FO06UN 610
07 3,80 FO07ML FO07NR FO07UN 950
08 5,40 FO08ML FO08NR FO08UN 1 250
10 7,70 FO10ML FO10NR FO10UN 1 900
12 10,50 FO12ML FO12NR FO12UN 2 450
14 14,00 FO14ML FO14NR FO14UN 3 400
16 19,60 FO16ML FO16NR FO16UN 4 000
18 22,60 FO18ML FO18NR FO18UN 4 800
Low elongation at break
High breaking load
Easy to splice
Halters, lead ropes, nosebands and reins are

(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M)
PRODUCT NUMBER
LONG PITCH
COATED*
BREAKING
LOAD
(KG)
PRODUCT NUMBER
SHORT PITCH
COATED*
BREAKING
LOAD
(KG)
0,83 0,04 DYNE083LE78 64
1,25 0,10 DYNE0125LE78 125
02 0,15 DYNE02LE78 300 DYNE02SE78 270
2,5 0,31 DYNE025LE78 650 DYNE025SE78 585
03 0,46 DYNE03LE78 950 DYNE03SE78 850
04 0,65 DYNE04LE78 1 250   DYNE04SE78 1 125
05 1,24 DYNE05LE78 2 100   DYNE05SE78 1 890
06 1,70 DYNE06LE78 3 000   DYNE06SE78 2 700
08 2,68 DYNE08LE78 5 000   DYNE08SE78 4 500
09 3,91 DYNE09LE78 6 000   DYNE09SE78 5 400
10 5,97 DYNE10LE78 9 500   DYNE10SE78 8 550
12 8,76 DYNE12LE78 14 000   DYNE12SE78 12 600
14 11,95 DYNE14LE78 16 500   DYNE14SE78 14 850
PALETTES 1 & 2
PAGE 43
COLORS
PALETTES 1 & 2

DYNEEMA®
LOOPS
WITH HOOK
WINCH LINE WITH HOOK
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M)
 HOOK
(CMU) PRODUCT NUMBER
BREAKING
LOAD
(KG)
08 1,979 2 000 CABTRD08 6 600
09 2,708 3 150 CABTRD09 9 000
10 3,605 3 150 CABTRD10 11 500
12 5,604 5 300 CABTRD12 15 000
14 6,865 5 300 CABTRD14 18 000
16 9,125 8 000 CABTRD16 22 000
18 10,454 8 000 CABTRD18 25 000
20 12,577     8 000 CABTRD20 30 000
SOFT SHACKLE
DIAMETER
(MM)
LENGTH*
 (MM) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
03 50 MA03D050 500
04 60 MA04D060 1 000
05 70 MA05D070 1 500
06 100 MA06D100 2 000
08 150 MA08D150 5 000
09 170 MA09D170 6 000
10 180 MA10D180 8 000
12 250 MA12D250 10 000
14 300 MA14D300 15 000
DYNAMEENA® LOOP
DIAMETER
(MM) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
06 LOOP06 2 500
08 LOOP08 4 000
09 LOOP09 5 000
10 LOOP10 6 000
12 LOOP12 7 000
13 LOOP13 9 000
14,5 LOOP145 11 500
16 LOOP16 20 000
*Length is given shackle closed
WINCH LINEL
WITH HOOK
WINCH LINE

1, 2 & 3
PAGE 43
COLORS
PALETTE 1,
PAGE 43
COLORS
ALBATROS® STANDARD SK78 CORE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
05  1,90 ALBA05 995
06  2,80 ALBA06 1 250
08  4,10 ALBA08 3 000
10  6,90 ALBA10 5 300
12  9,90 ALBA12 6 600
14  12,10 ALBA14 9 000
16  15,00 ALBA16 14 000
18  20,80 ALBA18 17 500
20  28,40 ALBA20 18 600
22  31,10 ALBA22 22 000
24  36,70 ALBA24 25 000
26  42,10 ALBA26 29 500
CONDUCTOR BRAID
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
WHITE
06  1,90 TT06SAEL 850
08  3,10 TT08SAEL 1 450
10  6,60 TT10SAEL 2 975
12  9,20 TT12SAEL 4 120
14  11,80 TT14SAEL 5 250
SOLID COLOR
06  1,90 TT06SAUNEL                850
08  3,10 TT08SAUNEL            1 450
10  6,60 TT10SAUNEL            2 975
12  9,20 TT12SAUNEL            4 120
14  11,80 TT14SAUNEL            5 250
POLYAMIDE BRAIDED ROPE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
01  0,08 NT01ML 30
1,5  0,13 NT015M 45
02  0,18 NT02ML 90
2,5  0,40 NT025M 130
03  0,60 NT03ML 270
04  1,00 NT04ML 300
05  1,50 NT05ML 350
06  2,00 NT06ML 450
07  2,80 NT07ML 650
08  4,30 NT08ML 900
10  6,20 NT10ML 1 650
12  8,90 NT12ML 2 500
14  12,00 NT14ML 3 300
16  15,80 NT16ML 4 000
18  20,30 NT18ML 4 950
20  24,30 NT20ML 6 080
22  29,20 NT22ML 7 390
36 37
MARINE

GREY COATING
COLOR
WHITE
COLOR
PRESTIGE
PALETTES 1 & 2
PAGE 43
COLORS
PRESTIGE
TOWING ROPE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
20 18,85 DYNE20R 27 744
22 22,17 DYNE22R 32 640
24 26,61 DYNE24R 37 209
26 31,93 DYNE26R 44 651
28 39,03 DYNE28R 49 351
30 44,60 DYNE30R 56 401
32 53,90 DYNE32R 68 152
34 60,64 DYNE34R 76 671
36 65,05 DYNE36R 82 252
38 74,34 DYNE38R 94 003
40 83,64 DYNE40R 105 753
44 97,57 DYNE44R 123 379
48 116,16 DYNE48R 146 880
50 125,45 DYNE50R 158 630
BRAIDED MOORING LINE - PRESTIGE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
16  18,20 DT16AM1 4 900
18  20,00 DT18AM1 5 900
 20  26,00 DT20AM1 8 500
 22  31,50 DT22AM1 11 000
 24  36,40 DT24AM1 12 500
26  42,50 DT26AM1 13 750
28  45,20 DT28AM1 16 000
30  58,50 DT30AM1 18 500
32  61,80 DT32AM1 21 000
 36  76,40 DT36AM1 28 000
38  91,80 DT38AM1 31 450
40  106,00 DT40AM1 35 000
44  122,00 DT44AM1 38 500
FLOATING CABLE
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
14 10,43 FLOAT14 7 782
16 11,67 FLOAT16 11 776
18 19,64 FLOAT18 19 853
20 23,58 FLOAT20 24 499
24 27,57 FLOAT24 26 266
28 42,86 FLOAT28 43 776
32 56,52 FLOAT32 54 477
36 65,09 FLOAT36 63 232
40 94,32 FLOAT40 93 312
TOWING ROPE
The technical demands of our boats require
high quality ropes. Lancelin ropes match these
requirements and allow us to sail with peace of

Good grip on winches
Easy to splice
Low elongation
WHITE
COLOR
PALETTE 3
PAGE 43
COLORS
NOMEX®
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
08 4,24 HELEX08L 2 500
10 6,51 HELEX10L 3 500
12 8,92 HELEX12L 4 990
14 12,08 HELEX14L 7 450
16 14,72 HELEX16L 9 000
18 18,82 HELEX18L 11 500
20 22,71 HELEX20L 14 950
22 26,55 HELEX22L 18 500
24 29,90 HELEX24L 22 500
HEOLIA® TECHNORA®
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
06 3,10 HEOLIA06TRSK78 2 300
08 4,40 HEOLIA08TRSK78 3 750
10 6,80 HEOLIA10TRSK78 6 900
12 9,60 HEOLIA12TRSK78 9 000
14 12,40 HEOLIA14TRSK78 12 400
16 16,50 HEOLIA16TRSK78 15 850
18 21,80 HEOLIA18TRSK78 18 900
20 26,10 HEOLIA20TRSK78 23 000
22 28,60 HEOLIA22TRSK78 26 800
24 34,20 HEOLIA24TRSK78 31 000
PUNCH®
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/100 M) PRODUCT NUMBER BREAKING LOAD
(KG)
06 2,60 PUNCH06 750
08 4,10 PUNCH08 2 500
10 6,40 PUNCH10 3 500
12 9,50 PUNCH12 4 990
14 11,20 PUNCH14 7 450
16 15,70 PUNCH16 9 000
PALETTES 1, 2 & 3
PAGE 43
COLORS
42 43w w w. l a n c e l i n . f r